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Girls Individual Results A

Name
Brittany Alberts
Natalie Koprowitz - Virden
Chayli Blackwell
Sydney Gill
Aubrey Puckett
Lexi Pond
Hanna Waterman
Corrinne Day
Cadenz Fitzgerald
Amy Waldron
Lani Cates
Liz Birch
Hannah Glasco
Savanah Terry - Mason City
Kylie Taylor
Mercy Linder - Hoopeston
Emma Lieser
Alyssa Wood
Sheyenne Johnson
Lexi Lawry
Casey Norman
Danielle Epley
Alexis Fuentes
Haylee Dunn
Katie Norsen
Essence Budach
Kelsey Papineau
Allison Kukman
Erin Francisco
Sydney Barrett
Taylor Misukonis
Carly Schwiderski
Erica Lay
Madolyn Hackler
Jennifer Wildhaber
Shania Goble - Hoopeston
Jordan Thomas
Kaylyn Schell
Teagan Strom
Becca Maxedon
Melissa Pastorel
Kaylee Robinson
Lauren Hamilton - Hoopeston
Bailey Roberts - Hoopeston
Hannah Perry

fter 6
Total Behind
Team Pins Leader

Taylorville 1203 0

Individual Team 2 1184 19

Pana 1167 36

Streator 1166 37

Pana 1142 61

Ottawa 1056 147
Taylorville 1053 150
Morris 1048 155
Morris 1045 158
Morris 1044 159
Streator 1039 164
Decatur Eisenhower 1033 170
Decatur Eisenhower 1024 179
Individual Team 2 1020 183
Streator 1002 201
Individual Team 1 990 213
Ottawa 989 214
Decatur Eisenhower 983 220
Taylorville 971 232
Ottawa 965 238
Decatur Eisenhower 930 273
Pana 920 283
Ottawa 919 284
Decatur MacArthur 918 285
Ottawa 916 287
Morris 913 290
Herscher 911 292
Morris 880 323
Bloomington 879 324
Decatur Eisenhower 878 325
Bloomington 876 327
Jacksonville Routt 845 358
Jacksonville Routt 842 361
Pana 838 365
Streator 838 365
individual Team 1 821 382
Herscher 818 385
Decatur MacArthur 817 386
Pana 811 392
Bloomington 806 397
Herscher 764 439
Jacksonville Routt 762 441
Individual Team 1 741 462
Individual Team 1 720 483
Decatur MacArthur 689 514

Avg.
200.5
197.3
194.5
194.3
190.3
176.0
175.5
174.7
174.2
174.0
173.2
172.2
170.7 -
170.0
167.0
165.0
164.8
163.8 -
161.8
160.8
155.0
153.3
153.2 -
153.0
152.7
152.2
151.8
146.7 -
146.5
146.3
146.0
140.8
140.3 -
139.7
139.7
136.8
136.3
136.2 .
135.2
134.3
127.3
127.0
123.5 .
120.0
114.8



